FIS Freestyle Aerials Europa Cup 4.-5.12.2010
Ruka, Finland
Dec 4, 2010 (sat) (A0002) (8331)

Head Judge: KANNINEN, Timo

Chief of Comp: ROTH,Michel
T.D.: SALMELA,Hannu

Judge 1 (T&A): BUHLER, John

Judge 2 (T&A): RONKAINEN, Johonna
Judge 3 (T&A): FORMIYK,Julia
Judge 4 (Land) : KANNINEN, Timo
Course: Ruka Aerial

Event
Male (By Score)
Ruka, Finland FIS Freestyle Aerial

No Bib Name FIS#

1 44 KUSHNIR,Anton 2193294 M BLR

2 31 ABLAIEV,Enver 2192615 M UKR
3 22 ULRICH,Renato 2330841 M SUI
4 20 LAMBERT, Thomas 2312217 M SUI
5 30 MORRIS,David 2485099 M AUS
6 23 LAMBERT,Christoph 2439973 M SUI
7 33 ABRAMENKO,Oleksan 2472951 M UKR
8 34 LYSIANSKYI,Sergii 2526134 M UKR
9 38 CHEKUNOV,Roman 2525920 M UKR
10 42 BULASH,Maksim 2485029 M BLR
11 43 OSIPAU,Denis 2360140 M BLR
12 21 HAECHLER,Christia 2330938 M SUI
13 39 PUZDERKO,Mykola 2528333 M UKR
14 2 MURAVYEV, Sergey 2527997 M RUS
15 24 ISLER,Dimitri 2526681 M SUI
16 14 POLENOV,Vasily 2528967 M RUS

17 10 TARASOV,Alesandr 2528386 M RUS
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Date: Dec 6, 2010 (Mon)
Time: 11:48 am
Land->
J.3 T&A J.4 Land Judge Manuvr DofD Run Event
6.6 19.8 2.8 8.40 28.20 bLAFF 4.175 117.73
6.2 18.8 1.7 5.10 23.90 bFAFF 4.425 105.75 223.48
5.5 16.4 2.8 8.40 24.80 bLFF 3.800 94.24
5.7 17.2 2.9 8.70 25.90 bLAFF 4.175 108.13 202.37
5.9 17.5 2.6 7.80 25.30 PLFF 3.800 96.14
5.1 15.7 2.6 7.80 23.50 bLAFF 4.175 98.11 194.25
5.7 17.7 2.2 6.60 24.30 bHHF 3.800 92.34
5.3 16.5 2.4 7.20 23.70 PHRuUF 4.100 97.17 189.51
5.7 17.9 2.4 7.20 25.10 PLTF 3.500 87.85
6.0 18.7 2.5 7.50 26.20 PLFF 3.800 99.56 187.41
6.5 19.2 2.7 8.10 27.30 PLFF 3.800 103.74
4.6 13.8 2.5 7.50 21.30 PLTF 3.500 74.55 178.29
6.5 19.6 2.2 6.60 26.20 PLFF 3.800 99.56
5.6 15.9 0.9 2.70 18.60 PLAFF 4.175 77.65 177.21
6.2 18.5 2.8 8.40 26.90 bLFF 3.800 102.22
4.8 13.8 1.5 4.50 18.30 DFFF 4.050 74.11 176.33
5.8 17.1 2.3 6.90 24.00 bFF 3.150 75.60
5.7 17.4 2.9 8.70 26.10 bFAF 3.525 92.00 167.60
6.1 18.0 2.9 8.70 26.70 bLF 2.900 77.43
6.4 18.5 3.0 9.00 27.50 bFF 3.150 86.62 164.05
5.0 15.3 1.2 3.60 18.90 bLAFF 4.175 78.90
5.6 17.4 1.2 3.60 21.00 PFFF 4.050 85.05 163.95
5.6 16.7 1.4 4.20 20.90 bLFF 3.800 79.42
5.4 16.5 1.1 3.30 19.80 PLTF 3.500 69.30 148.72
5.9 16.7 2.4 7.20 23.90 bFF 3.150 75.28
5.4 15.1 1.2 3.60 18.70 bdFF 3.525 65.91 141.19
5.5 17.1 2.8 8.40 25.50 bLF 2.900 73.95
5.0 14.8 2.1 6.30 21.10 bFF 3.150 66.46 140.41
5.8 18.2 2.3 6.90 25.10 bLF 2.900 72.79
5.4 16.3 2.6 7.80 24.10 PLT 2.600 62.66 135.45
5.8 18.1 2.6 7.80 25.90 bL 2.050 53.09
5.4 16.5 2.8 8.40 24.90 bF 2.300 57.27 110.36
6.2 19.0 2.9 8.70 27.70 bL 2.050 56.78
3.9 12.1 2.5 7.50 19.60 bF 2.300 45.08 101.86
A, Not Elim
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